Terahertz Technologies
169 Clear Rd., Oriskany  NY  13424 Toll Free: 888-U.S.- OTDRS
Phone: 315-736-3642 Fax: 315-736-4078
sales@teratec.us www.teratec.us Made In the USA
FTE-7100
Features:
● Up to 38 dB Dynamic Range
● 1 Meter Dead Zone

Made In the USA
Ordering Information
FTE-7100-1315-36 36/35dB, 1310/1550nm Dual Wavelength MICROTDR
FTE-7100-1315-38 37/38dB, 1310/1550nm Dual Wavelength MICROTDR
FTE-7100-8513 29/30 dB, 850/1300nm Dual Wavelength MICROTDR
FTE-7100-QUAD-34 29/30/36/35, 850/1300/1310/1550nm QUAD Wave MICROTDR
FTE-7100-QUAD-38 29/30/37/38dB, 850/1300/1310/1550nm QUAD Wave MICROTDR
Large Trace View
Parameter Settings
Screen
Trace Analysis